Life in Los Altos Call for Art Entry Form



Entries are open to artists of all ages living in the Greater Bay Area.

Email this form and a picture of your artwork to lapac@losaltosca.gov with LIfe in Los Altos in the Subject line.

A <u>typed and signed</u> copy of this form <u>must</u> be attached to the back of your artwork. Artwork must be 2D and ready to hang with wire attached to the back. Artwork not ready to be hung will be returned to the artist.

Name of Artist			
Age of Artist if under 18		_Grade of Artist if applicable	
Title of work			
Size of Work			
Address			
Phone _			
Email _			
Name of Guardian	if applicable	·	

Please write a few words (50 or less) describing your inspiration or story behind your artwork to be displayed with the artwork. This section can be left blank.

- The Los Altos Parks, Arts, Recreation, and Cultural Commission reserves the right to choose works to be displayed.
- Work must be original and not violate copyrights or trademarks,
- Artwork must be available for display in the Los Altos Community Center from October 7, 2024 March 28, 2025.
- Drop off dates will be September 23 October 4, 2024.
- The City of Los Altos is not responsible for any damage or theft of the artwork.
- Agree to allow the City of Los Altos to photograph the artwork for media use.
- Artwork does not violate the City of Los Altos: Guidelines for Public Art (see page 3)
 https://www.losaltosca.gov/sites/default/files/fileattachments/
 parks arts recreation amp cultural commission/page/84798/
 city of los altos public art guidelines 2021.pdf

In signing this document, the artist's gua	ardian agrees to the terms stated above.	
Artist/Guardian Signature	Date	_